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2021-2022
Student Services Referral List

Topic: Student Services

I would like… Who Can Help Email Room  

a new printed program Ms. Forman (6-8)  jforman@ewsis.org 429C
Ms. Park (9-12)     jpark@ewsis.org 429A

a replacement Metrocard Ms. Esposito jesposito@ewsis.org Main Office (428)

my ewsis.org password reset Ms. Hu shu@ewsis.org 423

a replacement ID card Ms. Taylor staylor@ewsis.org Main Office (428)

to submit an absence note Ms. Taylor staylor@ewsis.org Main Office (428)

working papers Ms. Esposito jesposito@ewsis.org Main Office (428)

to update my home address Ms. Esposito jesposito@ewsis.org Main Office (428)

to check the Lost and Found Self Service 423 doorway shelves

PupilPath registration code Your Advisor



Anthony Cromer, Principal
Kent Kleiman, Assistant Principal
David Bantz, Assistant Principal
LaToya Patterson, Assistant Principal

46-21 Colden Street, Flushing, NY 11355    
Phone:  (718) 353-0009
Fax:     (718) 353-3772
www.ewsis.org
www.amazon.com/?tag=ewsfoundation-20

2021-2022
Student Services Referral List

Topic: Student Life

I would like… Who Can Help Email Room  

to report online harassment or bullying behavior Ms. Mandel/Mr. Leva rmandel@ewsis.org 404G
mleva@ewsis.org 404G

to report an unsafe situation or theft Ms. Mandel/Mr. Leva rmandel@ewsis.org 404G
mleva@ewsis.org 404G


